
 

 
 

January Dates List 2024 

 

Date Event/ Activity 

Monday 29th January Year 6 PGL and SATS meeting 4.30pm online or in 
Kites classroom 

Monday 29th January Owls trip to Brackenhurst education centre 

Thursday 1st February Wrens trip to Brackenhurst education centre 

Friday 2nd February Robins trip to Brackenhurst education centre 

Wednesday 7th February First Stay and Play for preschool/toddler age 
children in school hall 

Thursday 8th February 4pm Year 1 phonics parents meeting 

Thursday 8th February  Year 5 and 6 PSHE trip -  visit Nottingham Girls 
High School for Protest play 

Friday 9th February Year 5 and 6 Careers fair 

Monday 12th -Friday 16th February Half term 

Friday 23rd February Nottingham Rugby Club fundraiser for Lady Bay 
pitch post flooding. More details to follow… 

Thursday 7th March World Book Day 

Wednesday 13th March Class photos 

Friday 15th March Comic Relief 

Monday 25th March Easter service (further details to follow) 

Wednesday 27th March Neurodiversity Awareness Day 

Thursday 28th March Last day of spring term 

Friday 29th March Good Friday (public bank holiday) 

Friday 24th May INSET Day 

 


